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209443 Adams , Zoe F 11 2014 X
277526 Adhikari , Saraswati F 10 2015 X
209423 Allen , Shaye F 12 2012 X
242995 Allgood , Casey F 10 2015 X
209444 Allsopp , Marlo F 11 2014 X
242990 Ball , Sophie F 10 2015 X
271309 Barthmaier , Alexis D F 9 2016 X
229673 Baxter , Mary F 11 2014 X
187390 Bowles , Vivian F 12 2013 X
209408 Bowling , Madison  F 11 2014 X
271313 Brown , Olivia F 9 2016 X
271316 Burgett-Donaldson , Molly F 10 2015 X
243002 Cammack , Alexis  F 10 2015 X
271336 Cawthon , Leah F 9 2016 X
209445 Cecil , Evie F 11 2014 X
187391 Childs , Addison F 12 2013 X
237280 Childs , Rylee F 11 2014 X
285181 Cooper , Katie F 9 2016 X
229571 Cortese , Lili  F 11 2014 X
271338 Culwell , Claire F 9 2016 X
242993 Curtis , Claire F 10 2015 X
271318 Curtis , Katie F 9 2016 X
269394 Davis , Delaney F 10 2015 X
237281 Devers , Kelsey F 10 2015 X
287681 Domhoff , Kayleigh F 9 2016 X
237513 Dowdy , Grier F 10 2015 X
209431 England , Hailey F 11 2014 X
271339 England , Madeline F 9 2016 X
290976 Evans , Coco F 10 2015 X
242999 Filmer , Alexis F 10 2015 X
271341 Flood , Rachel Marie F 9 2016 X
271329 Gilliland , Elizabeth G F 9 2016 X
254801 Gregory , Hallie F 12 2013 X
254802 Guelda , Mackenzie F 11 2014 C
209439 Hall , Shelby F 11 2014 X
229576 Harp , Kayla F 11 2014 X
185479 Hatfield , Kayla F 12 2013 X
254824 Herm , Alex F 11 2014 X
291018 Hocklander , Kristin F 12 2013 X
226162 Jackson , Courtney F 11 2014 X
271343 Jenkins , Alyssa F 9 2016 X
208727 Jent , Mallory F 12 2013 X
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187365 Johnston , Peyton F 12 2013 X
187352 Jones , Cassie F 12 2013 X
187353 Jones , Macy F 12 2013 X
229677 Jones , Maria F 11 2014 X
254803 Kelly , Bailey F 11 2014 C
271319 Kelty , Emma F 9 2016 X
254808 King , Iyana F 11 2014 C
291762 King , Makayah F 9 2016 X
285180 Kisling , Sammi F 9 2016 X
229580 Kuchma , Nicole F 11 2014 X
187354 Lauersdorf , Kaylee F 12 2013 X
209447 Littrell , Alexis F 12 2013 X
187356 Luckett , Alea F 12 2013 X
209435 Lynch , Anna F 11 2014 X
270642 Maguire  , Maura  F 9 2016 C
187357 Mattingly , Theresa F 12 2013 X
209430 McClinton , Peyton  F 11 2014 X
209410 Meagher , Madeline F 11 2014 X/C
187358 Miller , Amber F 12 2013 X
187359 Miller , Bryce F 12 2013 X
243001 Moss , Caroline F 10 2015 X
187367 Nunnelley , Lauren F 12 2013 X
254810 Osbourne , Elle F 10 2015 C
209429 Palatas , Nicole F 11 2014 X
271320 Parrott , Claire F 9 2016 X
185482 Pendleton , Olivia F 12 2013 X
254847 Perkins , Madison F 10 2015 X
242991 Peter , Casey F 10 2015 X
290980 Prewitt , Abigail F 10 2016 X
271345 Prince , Bailey F 9 2016 X
269392 Radke , Abby F 10 2015 X
271323 Radke , Noelia F 9 2016 X
209436 Reed , Hannah F 11 2014 X
254846 Ruxer , Maddie F 11 2014 X
237514 Saunders , Jada F 10 2015 X
269393 Saunders , Kayla F 9 2016 X
287682 Scharfenberger , Fernanda F 9 2016 X
271347 Schlaug , Lily F 9 2016 X
229583 Self , Sydney F 11 2014 X
271326 Senn , Helene F 9 2016 X
187381 Shelton , Jillian F 12 2013 X
187361 Shipley , Abby F 12 2013 X
239110 Smith , Hannah F 10 2015 X
209432 Starks , Taylor F 11 2014 X
187362 Stephenson , Lilly F 12 2013 X
291021 Stewart , Abigail F 11 2014 X
187363 Story , Jalen F 12 2013 X
209442 Story , Jenna F 11 2014 X
194316 Swearingen , Ashley  F 12 2013 X
237515 Thomas , Dayna F 10 2015 X
209441 Thompson , Allison F 11 2014 X
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243005 Thompson , Jaelin F 11 2014 X
187402 Tolbert , Ellie F 12 2013 X
263584 Tucker , Ashlynn F 10 2015 X
185519 Vogt , Julia F 12 2013 X
237516 Vogt , Leah F 10 2015 X
290989 Walker , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
187376 Watkins , India F 12 2013 X/C
254807 Wheatley , Kaitlin F 11 2014 C
291761 Willis , Sierra F 9 2016 X
271350 Wood , Katherine F 9 2016 X
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Varsity

Allgood, Casey 
Davis, Makayla 
Fowler, Ally  
Gross, Lexie 
Kissel, Holly  
Korfhage, Madison 
Le, Julie 
Maguire , Maura  
Prewitt, Abigail 
Watts, Katelyn 
Yingxin, Guo 
Yu, Isabel 
Zink, Gretchen 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Olivia 
Cawthon, Leah 
Cortese, Lili  
Gilliland, Elizabeth G
Jackson, Courtney 
Jones, Cassie 
Kisling, Sammi 
Kuchma, Nicole 
Nunnelley, Lauren 
Perkins, Madison 
Ruxer, Maddie 
Smith, Hannah 
Stephenson, Lilly 
Swearingen, Ashley  
Thompson, Jaelin 
Tucker, Ashlynn 
Vogt, Julia 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Guelda, Mackenzie 
Kelly, Bailey 
King, Iyana 
Maguire , Maura  
Meagher, Madeline 
Osbourne, Elle 
Watkins, India 
Wheatley, Kaitlin 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Bennett, Chloe 
Brown, Cameron  
Carrico, Ellie 
Denham, Audrey 
Devers, Kelsey 
Hile, Josie 
Maguire, Frances 
Maguire , Maura  
Perkins, Madison 
Prendergast , Tess  

Priddy, Haley 
Smith, Hannah 
Sturgeon, Lindsay 
Uhls, Molly 
Volz, Holly 
Waddell, Casey 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Cammack, Alexis  
Cortese, Lili  
Harp, Kayla 
Jackson, Courtney 
King, Makayah 
Kuchma, Nicole 
Meagher, Madeline 
Shipley, Abby 
Smith, Hannah 
Swearingen, Ashley  
Tucker, Ashlynn 
Willis, Sierra 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Allen, Shaye 
Bowling, Madison  
Childs, Rylee 
Devers, Kelsey 
Gilliland, Elizabeth G
Vogt, Julia 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Atkinson, Olivia 
Bowling, Madison  
Brown, Cameron  
Butler, McKenna 
Hall, Shelby 
Jent, Mallory 
Kovacs, Ilona 
Luckett, Alea 
Maguire, Frances 
Perkins, Madison 
Priddy, Haley 
Ruxer, Maddie 
Spicer, Emily 
Uhls, Molly 
White, Erica  
Whitfield, Katie B

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adhikari, Saraswati 
Allsopp, Marlo 
Curtis, Claire 
Davis, Delaney 
Dowdy, Grier 

Hatfield, Kayla 
Jent, Mallory 
Lauersdorf, Kaylee 
Luckett, Alea 
Pendleton, Olivia 
Radke, Abby 
Ruxer, Maddie 
Saunders, Jada 
Saunders, Kayla 
Thomas, Dayna 
Vogt, Leah 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Childs, Addison 
Childs, Rylee 
Domhoff, Kayleigh 
Herm, Alex 
Moss, Caroline 
Scharfenberger, Fernanda 
Self, Sydney 
Senn, Helene 
Vogt, Leah 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Curtis, Claire 
Dowdy, Grier 
Hocklander, Kristin 
Lynch, Anna 
Miller, Bryce 
Peter, Casey 
Starks, Taylor 
Stewart, Abigail 
Tolbert, Ellie 
Vogt, Leah 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Zoe 
Allsopp, Marlo 
Barthmaier, Alexis D
Baxter, Mary 
Brown, Olivia 
Cawthon, Leah 
Culwell, Claire 
Evans, Coco 
Gregory, Hallie 
Jones, Maria 
Kelty, Emma 
Palatas, Nicole 
Parrott, Claire 
Peter, Casey 
Prewitt, Abigail 
Radke, Noelia 
Saunders, Jada 
Saunders, Kayla 
Schlaug, Lily 
Senn, Helene 

Shelton, Jillian 
Stephenson, Lilly 
Thompson, Allison 
Thompson, Jaelin 
Vogt, Julia 
Vogt, Leah 
Walker, Elizabeth 
Watkins, India 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allgood, Casey 
Ball, Sophie 
Johnston, Peyton 
Jones, Cassie 
Jones, Macy 
Lynch, Anna 
Mattingly, Theresa 
McClinton, Peyton  
Miller, Amber 
Nunnelley, Lauren 
Palatas, Nicole 
Starks, Taylor 
Stephenson, Lilly 
Story, Jalen 
Story, Jenna 
Vogt, Leah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Adams, Zoe 
Allsopp, Marlo 
Barthmaier, Alexis D
Bowles, Vivian 
Brown, Olivia 
Burgett-Donaldson, Molly 
Cecil, Evie 
Childs, Addison 
Curtis, Katie 
Gregory, Hallie 
Jones, Maria 
Kelty, Emma 
Parrott, Claire 
Radke, Noelia 
Senn, Helene 
Shelton, Jillian 
Tolbert, Ellie 
Vogt, Julia 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Olivia 
Cawthon, Leah 
Cooper, Katie 
Cortese, Lili  
Gilliland, Elizabeth G
Jackson, Courtney 
Jones, Cassie 
Kisling, Sammi 
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Kuchma, Nicole 
Nunnelley, Lauren 
Perkins, Madison 
Ruxer, Maddie 
Senn, Helene 
Smith, Hannah 
Stephenson, Lilly 
Swearingen, Ashley  
Thompson, Jaelin 
Tucker, Ashlynn 
Vogt, Julia 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Schlaug, Lily 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Allgood, Casey 
Cammack, Alexis  
England, Hailey 
Filmer, Alexis 
Hall, Shelby 
Littrell, Alexis 
Lynch, Anna 
Peter, Casey 
Reed, Hannah 
Schlaug, Lily 
Starks, Taylor 
Thompson, Allison 
Thompson, Jaelin 
Wood, Katherine 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Barthmaier, Alexis D
Radke, Noelia 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Olivia 
Cawthon, Leah 
Cooper, Katie 
Cortese, Lili  
Gilliland, Elizabeth G
Jackson, Courtney 
Jones, Cassie 
Kisling, Sammi 
Kuchma, Nicole 
Nunnelley, Lauren 
Perkins, Madison 
Ruxer, Maddie 
Senn, Helene 
Smith, Hannah 
Stephenson, Lilly 
Swearingen, Ashley  
Thompson, Jaelin 

Tucker, Ashlynn 
Vogt, Julia 

Freshman
Volleyball

Cawthon, Leah 
Culwell, Claire 
England, Madeline 
Flood, Rachel Marie
Jenkins, Alyssa 
Prince, Bailey 
Schlaug, Lily 
Wood, Katherine 


